14
Custom Connector Corporation • 1738 E. 30th, Cleveland, OH 44114 • 216/241-1679 • Fax 216/241-5529
E-mail: sales@customconnector.com • Web: www.customconnector.com
ES SERIES
RELAY SOCKETS
CUSTOM CONNECTOR
DESCRIPTION 14 Pin Screwless Sockets using the Cage Clamp System,
DIN Rail Mount
ELECTRICAL RATING • 300 Volts, 10 Amps
CONSTRUCTION Contacts • Brass Tin Plated, Maximum Wire Gauge #16,
2 Wires per Terminal, (1 wire per hole)
Molding    • Break Resistant Thermoplastic
AGENCY APPROVALS • UL recognized, File No. E113714
• CSA certified, File No. 172852
• CE
ORDERING CODE
PART NO. DESCRIPTION TERMINAL TYPE
ES15/4G 4DPDT,  14 Pin  Miniature Screwless Cage Clamp .
ACCESSORIES
PART NO.      DESCRIPTION (Refer to the accessories pages 25-27)
C-103-PM Prepunched Aluminum DIN Rail (1 Meter Lengths)
C-104-PM Prepunched Steel DIN Rail (1 Meter Lengths)
C-105-PM Prepunched Steel DIN Rail (1 Meter Lengths)
C-106-2PM Prepunched Steel DIN Rail (2 Meter Lengths)
C-108-PM Prepunched Raised Aluminum DIN Rail (1 Meter Lengths)
C-108-2PM Prepunched Raised Aluminum DIN Rail (2 Meter Lengths)
MHO Hold Down Spring
MS35 Hold Down Spring/Ejector
IBS-1 Screwdriver
PLUG-IN INDICATOR AND PROTECTION MODULES
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
Type 22 Diode for 6-230V DC (+Terminal A1)
Type 42V Green LED with Diode for 6-24V DC (+ Terminal A1)
Type 42CV Green LED with Diode for 110-230V DC (+ Terminal A1)
Type 52B RC Circuit for 6-24V AC
Type 52C RC Circuit for 110-240V AC
Type 62V Green LED for 6-24V AC/DC (For DC + Terminal A1)
Type 92V Green LED for 110-240V AC/DC (For DC + Terminal A1)
Type 62CV Varistor + Green LED for 6-24V AC/DC (For DC + Terminal A1)
Type 92CV Varistor + Green LED for 110-240V AC/DC (For DC + Terminal A1)
Type 102 Bypass Resistor 110-240V AC
1.063[27.00]
3.740[95.00]
1.221[31.00]
1.673[42.50] TOP VIEW
TERMINAL LOCATION
22
12 14
24
3432
42A2
A1 11
21
31
4144
11
21
31
41
21
34
24
44
12
32
22
42A
2
A
1
®
®
V E M E R
S I B E R G
RO
U
P